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TAX RECEIPTS

Harris County Tax Office

Certified Owner

ANN HARRIS BENNETT

Tax Assessor-Collector & Voter Registrar

CONTACT

2015 PROPERTY TAX RECEIPT

SPIRIT MASTER FUNDING LLC
16767 N PERIMETER DR STE 210
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260-1062

Deposit No: 201602081027
Validation No: 361

Account No: 116-539-001-0010

Operator Code: DGRAVES

Tax Unit Tax Rate
Katy ISD 1.516600
Harris County 0.419230
Harris Cognty Flood 0.027330
Control Dist
Port of'l-louston 0.013420
Authority
Harris County 0.170000
Hospital District
Harris County Dept.
of Education 0.005422
City of Houston 0.601120

Total Paid

RESK1BLK 1
TIN MILES SUNDIVISION

2.2560 AC

Legal Description

Parcel Address: 2120 HIGHWAY 6 S 77077

Legal Acres: 2.2560 AC
Remit Seq No: 69665451
Receipt Date: 1/31/2016
Deposit Date: 2/8/2016

Penalties &

Levy

$25660.66
$7093.31

$462.42

$227.06

$2876.38

$91.74

$10170.87
$46582.44

https://www.hctax .net/Property/TaxStatement?account=9dQ7GcCdeOsrTqlJDhHBbn8Hbs 1 vxASzjJGGOlswtY Y=

Interest

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Coll. Fee

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Total

$25660.6:
$7093.3

$462.4

$227.0

$2876.3

$91.7-

$10170.8
$46582.4
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